
Musco Sports Lighting, LLC
Sports Lighting

#071619-MSL 

Maturity Date: 08/27/2023

Products & Services

Contract Documents

Pricing

Contact Information

Additional Forms

Contract Documents

Sports Lighting with Related Supplies and Services

Contract #071619-MSL
E�ective 08/27/2019 - 08/27/2023

Contract Documentation

Request for Proposal (RFP) (222.49 KB)

Contract (425.57 KB)

Competitive Solicitation Documentation

Proposal Opening Record Page (203.07 KB)

Proposal Evaluation (119.84 KB)

Evaluation Committee Comment & Review (194.69 KB)

Proof of Publication (2.21 MB)

Board Resolutions (6.23 MB)















Become a Member

Simply complete the online application or contact the Client

Development team at service@sourcewell-mn.gov or 877-585-

9706.

Search Vendors & Contracts

General Contracts

ezIQC Contracts

Sourcewellʼs website may contain links to nongovernment websites being provided as a convenience and for informational purposes only. Sourcewell neither endorses nor guarantees, in any way,
the external organizationʼs services, advice, or products included in these website links. Sourcewell bears no responsibility for the accuracy, legality, or timeliness of any content on the external site or
for that of subsequent links. All questions related to content on external sites should be addressed directly to the host of that particular website.

Cooperative Purchasing Services & Programs News Join

https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-09-04/RFP%20071619%20Sports%20Lighting_0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-09-04/Musco%20Contract%20071619.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-09-04/Proposal%20Opening%20Record%20071619-Sports%20Lighting_0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-09-04/Prop.%20Eval.%20-Sports%20Lighting%20071619_0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-09-12/Comment%20and%20Review-071619%20Sports%20Lighting.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-11-19/Combined%20Ads-071619%20Sports%20Lighting.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sites/default/files/2019-10-24/Board%20Resolutions_0.pdf
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member
mailto:service@sourcewell-mn.gov
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/contracts-vendor-search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing-eziqc/search/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/services
https://news.sourcewell-mn.gov/
https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/become-member

